
 CONTACTS

AMERICAS
NAME TITLE EMAIL PHONE

Jim Schanz Vice President of Sales, Americas james.schanz@boseprofessional.com 312.391.5531

EASTERN US

NAME TITLE EMAIL PHONE

Paxson Laird Regional Sales Manager, East paxson.laird@boseprofessional.com 410.463.2274

Peter Hios Upstate New York & New England peter.hios@boseprofessional.com 203.981.0386

Jeff Sulewsky Florida jeff.sulewsky@boseprofessional.com 352.345.3916

Chuck Sokol Sales Engineer charles.sokol@bosepofessional.com 617.680.3138

Jon Schmidt Sales Engineer jon.schmidt@boseprofessional.com 443.710.6500

Ian Epstein Design Center ian.epstein@boseprofessional.com 802.579.3042

HWPco Southeast info@HWPco.com 678.866.0511

SKMac Mid-Atlantic and New York Metro info@skmac.com 410.526.1776

WESTERN US

NAME TITLE EMAIL PHONE

Katie Stewart Regional Sales Manager, West katie.stewart@boseprofessional.com 859.663.1945

Doug Green Southern California, Arizona, Pacific North West doug.green@boseprofessional.com 818.482.0814

Joe Smart South Central, Plains joe.smart@boseprofessional.com 281.543.7966

Nick DeJoseph Sales Engineer nick.dejoseph@boseprofessional.com 515.343.4628

Brian Kam Sales Engineer brian.kam@boseprofessional.com 425.533.0165

Dave Andrews Design Center david.andrews@boseprofessional.com 717.368.3572

Audio Biz Midwest sales@audiobiz.com 815.271.3000

CANADA

NAME TITLE EMAIL PHONE

Pascal Castonguay East & National Capital Region pascal.castonguay@boseprofessional.com 514.907.1651

Dave Turner Greater Toronto & West Region david.turner@boseprofessional.com 416.278.4388

LATAM

NAME TITLE EMAIL PHONE

Diana Quintero Regional Sales Manager, LATAM diana.quintero@boseprofessional.com 57.320.399.6667

Adrian Sepulveda Central & Southern Mexico adrian.sepulveda@boseprofessional.com 52.55.4490.2775

Julian Castro North & Western Mexico julian.castro@boseprofessional.com 52.55.3727.8389
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CHANNEL MARKETING 

NAME TITLE EMAIL PHONE

Sophia Calandra Channel Marketing Manager sophia.calandra@boseprofessional.com 508.320.7202

Haley Neiman Channel Marketing Specialist haley.neiman@boseprofessional.com 630.335.9522

Lisa O’Brien Channel Marketing Events Manager lisa.obrien@boseprofessional.com 248.709.8584

BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT

NAME TITLE EMAIL PHONE

Rob Grubb Business Development Manager robert.grubb@boseprofessional.com 805.276.1071

Xzavia Killikelly Business Development Manager xzavia.killikelly@boseprofessional.com 443.770.4457

Nancy Blanchard Consultant Liaison nancy.blanchard@boseprofessional.com 408.410.4830

DISTRIBUTION &  
NATIONAL ACCOUNTS

NAME TITLE EMAIL PHONE

Steve Miller National Account Manager steve.miller@boseprofessional.com 513.252.3087

Dave Curran Distribution Manager david.curan@boseprofessional.com 774.423.3600
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OPERATIONS SUPPORT EMAIL/URL PHONE

Operations Tier 1: Place orders, check order status/tracking, or obtain copies of invoices reseller.boseprofessional.com 800.994.2673

Operations Tier 2: General order to cash support including account credit status Ordersupport.us@boseprofessional.com

TECHNICAL SUPPORT SUPPORT EMAIL/URL PHONE

Technical Support Product Technical Support techsupport.us@boseprofessional.com 800.994.2673 (M-F 9am-7pm EST)

Technical Support Bose Pro Website boseprofessional.com

EDUCATION SUPPORT EMAIL/URL PHONE

Education/Training Product Technical Training boseprofessional.com/en_us/resources/learning-center
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